10/22/2020 8:54 AM	• •15612	148442	→ 18506176383		pg 1 of 4
M	.2	<b>Visic</b> oni	ding our ne		7516
	Note: Please (sh	e <b>print this page and u</b> own below) on the top a	se it as a cover sheet. nd bottom of all pages	Type the fax audit is of the document.	number
		(((H2	0000367724 3)))		
	Antipation of the second secon		00003677243ADC+	Annual and a second and a secon	
	Note: DO N	IOT hit the REFRESH/F Doing so will g	RELOAD button on yo generate another cover		is page.
	To: From:	Account Name : 0 Account Number : 1	850)617-6383 CORPORATE CREATIONS	5 INTERNATIONAL	THLET
	**Enter the annual		(561)214-8442 his business entit	y to be used for 1 address please	FLOTINE GRUDE fyture
		Address:			
RECEVED			ited Liability Com g Edge Services, L		
CEN 22 ∎		Certificate of Status		1	
지민() 901 - 10	21. Ch	Certified Copy Page Count	<u> </u>	00	
PEC	,1 75 → -	Estimated Charge	[	\$130.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Cor

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

64

	ja di se	<b>a</b>	•	افتق		i,
4	N. V					
		<b>a</b> 19		í,		•
	: -	:		, .		7
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITEI	D LIABILITY COMI IN FLC		AUTHORIZATION T	O TRANSACT BUSINE	SS.
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY ROTRANSACT BU	TION 605 0902, FLOR SINESS IN THE STAT	IDA STATUTES, THE FOI E OF FLORIDA:	LLOWING IS SU	JBMITTED TO REGISTER	A FOREIGN LIMITED LIAB	ШЛҮ
1. Resourcing Edge Servi	æs, LLC	any; must include "Limited				
(Nume of Foreign	Limited Liability Comp	αυλ' μπαι παιρος τηταιστο	Liaonny Company	general of the set of		
	and all started from the same of	of tennenting his inset in Star	nia The strengt -	nime must include "Lomited 1 ish	ildy Company, ""E. L.C." or "LLC"	
(If name unavadable, enter allemate Dela ware	али жорил ка пе рато	re of transacting one ment of 1493	inte, inclastinge n	ALIER HAUST BOLINGE CITIERTY LINE		
2. (Junsdeebon under the law of w			3. ,	(FEL number	(spitcable)	
(Jurisdienon under the law of w	nun sareign timated tabile	y company is organized)		(rica namper,	20	
					2020 OCT	 1
4	(Date first transacted	business in Fluinda, if prior to re 04 & 605 0405, F.S. to determin	praity bability)		- HA	
1309 Ridge Rd., Suite		an na shara na sang ti ya na na sabibili ka		tidge Rd., Suite 200	22	1
5. (Stort Address of Principal Office)				taing Address)		1
Rockwall, TX 75087			Rockw	all, TX 75087		۱ <u>.</u>
Kockwan, TX 75007				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10805 10805 10805	
					× • •	
		- <u></u>				
	ss of Florida reviste	red agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accepta	ble)		
7 Name and street addre						
7. Name and street addre						
7. Name and street addre	Corporate Creati	ons Network Inc.				
<ol> <li>Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:</li> </ol>		ons Network Inc.				
Name:	Corporate Creati	1		33408 , Florida		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Ð, Saray Djidji, Special Secretary

(Registered agent's signalize)

٤

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Manager	Name:	■Manager	Timothy Kinnear		
□Member	Address: 1309 Ridge Rd., Suite 200	DMember	Address:		
Authorized	Rockwall, TX 75087	Authorized	Rockwall, TX 75087		
Person		Person			
President Other	01her	Treasurer			
			Name:		
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
Authorized		□Authorized			
Person		Person			
[] Other	Other	DOther	- 2		
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:		
	Address:	□Member	Address:		
SManoer	Augusta.				
Authorized		Authorized	<u>و میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں</u>		
Person		Person			
Other	Other	□Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

$\bigcirc$	
-x	
OY	

Signature of an authorized person

Saray Djidji, Attorney in Fact

Typed or printed name of upnee

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RESOURCING EDGE SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RESOURCING EDGE SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2020

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN

Authentication: 203916461 Date: 10-22-20

7781207 8300 SR# 20207975344 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml